
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(529) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 19/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/027

PAGE :     190

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12055103 12131101 1 12131102 72132801  12218034529001 ANJU C  5  30 B  6  36 B  6  36 C  5  20  5.55 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12131201 2 12131202 72182801  132B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  24  6.00 22  5.77RAJU

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12131301 3 12131302 12131303 12133903  204B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A+  9  36  7.29 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12131401 4 12131402 12131403 12133901  236A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  32  8.43 28  7.86

 4  6  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137903 12137905  216A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60 B+  7  42  9.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137908  186A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A+  9  54  7.75 24  8.38  7.405 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12055103 12131101 1 12131102 72132801  14218034529002 CHANCHAL B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  6.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12131201 2 12131202 72182801  132B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  24  6.00 22  6.23SURESH KUMAR

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12131301 3 12131302 12131303 12133903  200B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.14 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12131401 4 12131402 12131403 12133901  246A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  8.79 28  7.96

 4  6  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137903 12137905  210A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137908  198A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A+  9  54  8.25 24  8.50  7.622 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12055103 12131101 1 12131102 72132801  15618034529003 CHETNA PATHAK B  6  36 A  8  48 B  6  36 A+  9  36  7.09 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12131201 2 12131202 72182801  158B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.18 22  7.14GYANDHAR PATHAK

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12131301 3 12131302 12131303 12133903  238A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  40  8.50 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12131401 4 12131402 12131403 12133901  252A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  9.00 28  8.75

 4  6  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137903 12137905  222A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60  9.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137908  210A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 O  10  60  8.75 24  9.00  8.351 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12055103 12131101 1 12131102 72132801  13218034529004 DEEPALI PAREWA B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  24  6.00 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12131201 2 12131202 72182801  138B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  24  6.27 22  6.14VINOD PAREWA

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12131301 3 12131302 12131303 12133903  220B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 O  10  40  7.86 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12131401 4 12131402 12131403 12133901  236A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  32  8.43 28  8.14

 4  6  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137903 12137905  198A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 B+  7  42  8.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137908  180A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A+  9  54  7.50 24  7.88  7.459 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(529) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 19/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/027

PAGE :     191

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12131101 12131102 1 12325904 72132801  11018034529005 MEENAKSHI C  5  30 B  6  36 D  4  24 C  5  20  5.00 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12131201 12131202 2 12325905 72182801  126B  6  36 B+  7  42 D  4  24 B  6  24  5.73 22  5.36CHARAN SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12131301 12131302 3 12131303 12133903 12325908  176B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  32 C  5  30  6.29 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12131401 12131402 4 12131403 12133901 12325903  218A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 B+  7  42  7.79 28  7.04

 6  4  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137903 12137905  180B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42  7.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137908  156B  6  36 A  8  48 C  5  30 B+  7  42  6.50 24  7.00  6.527 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12055103 12131101 1 12131102 72132801  12818034529006 MEGHA VERMA B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 C  5  20  5.82 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12131201 2 12131202 72182801  132B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  24  6.00 22  5.91LT. YASHPAL VERMA

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12131301 3 12131302 12131303 12133903  194B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  48 B  6  36 A  8  32  6.93 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12131401 4 12131402 12131403 12133901  208B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  28  7.43 28  7.18

 4  6  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137903 12137905  198A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42  8.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137908  162A  8  48 B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42  6.75 24  7.50  6.905 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12055103 12131101 1 12131102 72132801  13818034529007 MONIKA B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  24  6.27 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12131201 2 12131202 72182801  122C  5  30 B  6  36 B  6  36 C  5  20  5.55 22  5.91KAMAL SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12131301 3 12131302 12131303 12133903  200B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B  6  36 A  8  32  7.14 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12131401 4 12131402 12131403 12133901  218A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.79 28  7.46

 4  6  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137903 12137905  198A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 B+  7  42  8.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137908  204A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54  8.50 24  8.38  7.297 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12131101 12131102 1 12325904 72132801  11818034529008 MUSKAN PATHAK D  4  24 B  6  36 C  5  30 B+  7  28  5.36 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12131201 12131202 2 12325905 72182801  154B+  7  42 A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  28  7.00 22  6.18NAND KISHORE PATHAK

 4  6  6  6 
12131301 12131302 3 12131303 12133903 12325908  204B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  36 B  6  36  7.29 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12131401 12131402 4 12131403 12133901 12325903  234A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  36 B+  7  42  8.36 28  7.82

 6  4  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137903 12137905  216A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  54 A  8  48  9.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137908  210A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54  8.75 24  8.88  7.676 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(529) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 19/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/027

PAGE :     192

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12055103 12131101 1 12131102 72132801  13618034529009 NEHA B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  28  6.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12131201 2 12131202 72182801  132B  6  36 C  5  30 B+  7  42 B  6  24  6.00 22  6.09SHERSINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12131301 3 12131302 12131303 12133903  206B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.36 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12131401 4 12131402 12131403 12133901  228A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  36  8.14 28  7.75

 4  6  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137903 12137905  204B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  8.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137908  192A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  54  8.00 24  8.25  7.419 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12055103 12131101 1 12131102 72132801  15418034529010 NEHA B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.00 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12131201 2 12131202 72182801  142B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  6.45 22  6.73SEETA RAM KOTHARI

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12131301 3 12131302 12131303 12133903  212B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.57 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12131401 4 12131402 12131403 12133901  234A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  36  8.36 28  7.96

 4  6  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137903 12137905  216A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  9.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137908  210A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54  8.75 24  8.88  7.892 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12131101 12131102 1 12325904 72132801  9818034529011 NEHA C  5  30 D  4  24 D  4  24 C  5  20  4.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12131201 12131202 2 12325905 72182801  116B  6  36 B  6  36 D  4  24 C  5  20  5.27 22  4.86RAKESH TANWAR

 4  6  6  6 
12131301 12131302 3 12131303 12133903 12325908  160B  6  36 B+  7  42 C  5  30 B+  7  28 D  4  24  5.71 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12131401 12131402 4 12131403 12133901 12325903  202B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  7.21 28  6.46

 6  4  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137903 12137905  198A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137908  186A  8  48 A+  9  54 B  6  36 A  8  48  7.75 24  8.00  6.486 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12055103 12131101 1 12131102 72132801  13618034529012 NEHA TANWAR B+  7  42 C  5  30 B  6  36 B+  7  28  6.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12131201 2 12131202 72182801  130C  5  30 B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  28  5.91 22  6.05RAMBIR TANWAR

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12131301 3 12131302 12131303 12133903  176C  5  30 B  6  36 A  8  48 C  5  30 A  8  32  6.29 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12131401 4 12131402 12131403 12133901  212A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.57 28  6.93

 4  6  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137903 12137905  186B+  7  42 A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42  7.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137908  186B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  54  7.75 24  7.75  6.932 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(529) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 19/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/027

PAGE :     193

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12055103 12131101 1 12131102 72132801  15418034529013 PINKY KUMARI B+  7  42 A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  28  7.00 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12131201 2 12131202 72182801  148B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  6.73 22  6.86LAL BABU KAMAT

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12131301 3 12131302 12131303 12133903  232B+  7  42 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 O  10  40  8.29 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12131401 4 12131402 12131403 12133901  252A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  9.00 28  8.64

 4  6  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137903 12137905  222A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  54  9.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137908  210A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54  8.75 24  9.00  8.230 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12055103 12131101 1 12131102 72132801  13218034529014 PINKY B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  24  6.00 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12131201 2 12131202 72182801  126C  5  30 B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  24  5.73 22  5.86JAI KISHORE TANTI

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12131301 3 12131302 12131303 12133903  200B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.14 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12131401 4 12131402 12131403 12133901  240A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  8.57 28  7.86

 4  6  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137903 12137905  228A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60  9.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137908  186B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B  6  36 A+  9  54  7.75 24  8.63  7.514 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12055103 12131101 1 12131102 72132801  14618034529015 PRIYA B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  32  6.64 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12131201 2 12131202 72182801  132C  5  30 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  24  6.00 22  6.32SUKHBEER

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12131301 3 12131302 12131303 12133903  192B  6  36 B  6  36 A  8  48 B  6  36 A+  9  36  6.86 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12131401 4 12131402 12131403 12133901  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32  8.00 28  7.43

 4  6  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137903 12137905  210A  8  48 A  8  48 O  10  60 A+  9  54  8.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137908  198A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A+  9  54  8.25 24  8.50  7.446 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12055103 12131101 1 12131102_

OC

72132801_

OC
 9618034529016 PRIYANKA ER-72132801_OC

D  4  24 D  4  24 A  8  48 RA  0  0  4.36 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206_

OC

12131201 2 12131202 72182801_

OC
 138B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  24  6.27 22  5.32NARESH KUMAR

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12131301 3 12131302 12131303 12133903  166C  5  30 B  6  36 A  8  48 D  4  24 B+  7  28  5.93 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12131401 4 12131402 12131403 12133901  180

PASSED
B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  24  6.43 28  6.18

 4  6  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137903 12137905  198A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A+  9  54  8.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137908  198

PASSED
A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A+  9  54  8.25 24  8.25

 6  6  6  6 

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(529) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 19/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/027

PAGE :     194

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12131101 12131102 1 12325904 72132801  11418034529017 RAKHI BHARDWAJ C  5  30 B  6  36 D  4  24 B  6  24  5.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12131201 12131202 2 12325905 72182801  122B  6  36 B  6  36 C  5  30 C  5  20  5.55 22  5.36G.K. SHARMA

 4  6  6  6 
12131301 12131302 3 12131303 12133903 12325908  184B  6  36 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 C  5  30  6.57 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12131401 12131402 4 12131403 12133901 12325903  212B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 B+  7  42  7.57 28  7.07

 6  4  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137903 12137905  198A  8  48 O  10  60 A+  9  54 B  6  36  8.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137908  204A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54  8.50 24  8.38  6.986 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12131101 12131102 1 12325901 72132801  12218034529018 RENU B+  7  42 B  6  36 D  4  24 C  5  20  5.55 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12131201 12131202 2 12325905 72182801  116B  6  36 B  6  36 D  4  24 C  5  20  5.27 22  5.41SATYANARAYAN SADAK

 4  6  6  6 
12131301 12131302 3 12131303 12133903 12325908  186B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A+  9  36 C  5  30  6.64 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12131401 12131402 4 12131403 12133901 12325903  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 A  8  48  8.00 28  7.32

 6  4  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137903 12137905  162A  8  48 A+  9  54 B  6  36 D  4  24  6.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137908  120D  4  24 B+  7  42 D  4  24 C  5  30  5.00 24  5.88  6.284 

 6  6  6  6 
II

12055103 12131101 1 12131102 72132801_

OC
 8418034529019 RIYA BIDHURI ER-72132801_OC

D  4  24 C  5  30 C  5  30 RA  0  0  3.82 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12131201 2 12131202 72182801  100D  4  24 C  5  30 C  5  30 D  4  16  4.55 22  4.18BIRAM SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12131301 3 12131302 12131303 12133903  178B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  48 D  4  24 B+  7  28  6.36 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12131401 4 12131402 12131403 12133901  208

PASSED
A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.43 28  6.89

 4  6  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137903 12137905  186B+  7  42 A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42  7.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137908  192

PASSED
B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A+  9  54  8.00 24  7.88

 6  6  6  6 

12055103 12131101 1 12131102 72132801_

OC
 10618034529020 PRIYA C  5  30 B  6  36 D  4  24 D  4  16  4.82 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12131201 2 12131202 72182801  110D  4  24 B  6  36 C  5  30 C  5  20  5.00 22  4.91ASHOK CHET

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12131301 3 12131302 12131303 12133903  186B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42 C  5  30 A+  9  36  6.64 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12131401 4 12131402 12131403 12133901  196B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.00 28  6.82

 4  6  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137903 12137905  192A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A+  9  54  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137908  168B  6  36 A  8  48 B  6  36 A  8  48  7.00 24  7.50  6.473 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(529) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 19/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/027

PAGE :     195

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12055103 12131101 1 12131102 72132801  12818034529021 KANISHA SANOTRA B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 C  5  20  5.82 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12131201 2 12131202 72182801  128B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 C  5  20  5.82 22  5.82RAJESH KUMAR SANOTRA

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12131301 3 12131302 12131303 12133903  200B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B  6  36 A  8  32  7.14 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12131401 4 12131402 12131403 12133901  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32  8.00 28  7.57

 4  6  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137903 12137905  204A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137908  192A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  54  8.00 24  8.25  7.270 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12131101 12131102 1 12325904 72132801  12618034529022 SHRUTI B  6  36 B  6  36 C  5  30 B  6  24  5.73 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12131201 12131202 2 12325905 72182801  138B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  24  6.27 22  6.00RATIPAL ATTRI

 4  6  6  6 
12131301 12131302 3 12131303 12133903 12325908  188A  8  48 B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  32 C  5  30  6.71 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12131401 12131402 4 12131403 12133901 12325903  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  32 B+  7  42  8.00 28  7.36

 6  4  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137903 12137905  216A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60 B+  7  42  9.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137908  204A  8  48 O  10  60 B+  7  42 A+  9  54  8.50 24  8.75  7.405 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12055103 12131101 1 12131102 72132801  11018034529023 KAJAL NAGAR C  5  30 C  5  30 C  5  30 C  5  20  5.00 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12131201 2 12131202 72182801_

OC
 118D  4  24 B  6  36 C  5  30 B+  7  28  5.36 22  5.18RAGHUVINDER NAGAR

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12131301 3 12131302 12131303 12133903  198B  6  36 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 C  5  30 A+  9  36  7.07 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12131401 4 12131402 12131403 12133901  202B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  28  7.21 28  7.14

 4  6  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137903 12137905  180A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42  7.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137908  168B+  7  42 A  8  48 C  5  30 A  8  48  7.00 24  7.25  6.595 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12055103 12131101 1 12131102 72132801  13618034529024 KHUSHI B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  28  6.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12131201 2 12131202 72182801  122C  5  30 B  6  36 B  6  36 C  5  20  5.55 22  5.86NARESH KUMAR TANWAR

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12131301 3 12131302 12131303 12133903  210B  6  36 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  36  7.50 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12131401 4 12131402 12131403 12133901  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32  8.00 28  7.75

 4  6  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137903 12137905  192A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 B  6  36  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137908  174A  8  48 B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  48  7.25 24  7.63  7.149 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(529) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 19/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/027

PAGE :     196

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12055103 12131101 1 12131102 72132801  14218034529026 NEHA B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  28  6.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12131201 2 12131202 72182801  136B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  28  6.18 22  6.32SANJAY

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12131301 3 12131302 12131303 12133903  218A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.79 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12131401 4 12131402 12131403 12133901  246A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  8.79 28  8.29

 4  6  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137903 12137905  204A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 B+  7  42  8.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137908  198A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A+  9  54  8.25 24  8.38  7.730 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12055103 12131101 1 12131102 72132801  13018034529027 SHWETA AWANA C  5  30 B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  28  5.91 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12131201 2 12131202 72182801  124B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 D  4  16  5.64 22  5.77SUNDER AWANA

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12131301 3 12131302 12131303 12133903  194B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B  6  36 A  8  32  6.93 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12131401 4 12131402 12131403 12133901  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32  8.00 28  7.46

 4  6  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137903 12137905  204A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137908  198A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A+  9  54  8.25 24  8.38  7.257 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12115907 12131101 1 12131102 72132801  14818034529028 TRISHNA GARG A  8  48 B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  28  6.73 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12115909 12131201 2 12131202 72182801  150C  5  30 B  6  36 A  8  48 A+  9  36  6.82 22  6.77RAJKUMAR GARG

 4  6  6  6 
12115912 12131301 3 12131302 12131303 12133903  232B+  7  42 B+  7  42 O  10  60 A  8  48 O  10  40  8.29 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12115910 12131401 4 12131402 12131403 12133901  264A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60 A+  9  36  9.43 28  8.86

 4  6  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137903 12137905  222A+  9  54 O  10  60 O  10  60 A  8  48  9.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137908  210A  8  48 O  10  60 A  8  48 A+  9  54  8.75 24  9.00  8.284 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12055103 12131101 1 12131102 72132801  10018034529029 VAISHALI BASIST D  4  24 C  5  30 C  5  30 D  4  16  4.55 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12131201 2 12131202 72182801  110B  6  36 C  5  30 D  4  24 C  5  20  5.00 22  4.77SUNIL BASIST

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12131301 3 12131302 12131303 12133903  182B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  32  6.50 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12131401 4 12131402 12131403 12133901  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32  8.00 28  7.25

 4  6  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137903 12137905  186A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42  7.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137908  168B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.00 24  7.38  6.554 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(529) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

SOUTH CAMPUS

Date : 19/07/2021

College Code / Name : (034)  Kamla Nehru College

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/027

PAGE :     197

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12055103 12131101 1 12131102 72132801  13618034529030 MANISHA C  5  30 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  28  6.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12131201 2 12131202 72182801  150B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  48 B  6  24  6.82 22  6.50JIWAN LAL

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12131301 3 12131302 12131303 12133903  216B  6  36 B+  7  42 O  10  60 B+  7  42 A+  9  36  7.71 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12131401 4 12131402 12131403 12133901  252A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  9.00 28  8.36

 4  6  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137903 12137905  204A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 B+  7  42  8.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137908  186A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.75 24  8.13  7.730 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12131101 12131102 1 12275101 72132801  12418034529031 MAHIMA LOHIA B  6  36 B  6  36 D  4  24 B+  7  28  5.64 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12131201 2 12131202 72182801  144B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  24  6.55 22  6.09ANIL LOHIA

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12131301 3 12131302 12131303 12133903  210B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B  6  36 A+  9  36  7.50 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12131401 4 12131402 12131403 12133901  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32  8.00 28  7.75

 4  6  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137903 12137905  204A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 B+  7  42  8.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137908  198A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A+  9  54  8.25 24  8.38  7.459 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12055103 12131101 1 12131102 72132801  12218034529033 ANCHAL C  5  30 B  6  36 B  6  36 C  5  20  5.55 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12055206 12131201 2 12131202 72182801  144B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  24  6.55 22  6.05RAMPAL GOSWAMI

 4  6  6  6 
12055302 12131301 3 12131302 12131303 12133903  204B  6  36 B  6  36 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  36  7.29 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12055402 12131401 4 12131402 12131403 12133901  202B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  28  7.21 28  7.25

 4  6  6  6  6 
12131501 12131502 5 12137903 12137905  204A  8  48 B+  7  42 O  10  60 A+  9  54  8.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12131601 12131602 6 12137902 12137908  156B  6  36 A  8  48 C  5  30 B+  7  42  6.50 24  7.50  6.973 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS


